
                   Hiawatha Valley League Championships
                     Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN
                    Hosted by Stewartville High School
                                10/15/2024
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    50  Stewartville                                (17:32.8  87:43.9 1:15.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Josh Langseth           12   16:47.4
  2      5  Nolan Schatz            9    17:11.3
  3     12  Jackson Eckerman        9    17:41.6
  4     15  Jack Owen               10   18:00.3
  5     16  Asher Langseth          10   18:03.3
  6   ( 22) Ethan Owen              9    18:32.3
  7   ( 29) Josiah Scruggs          9    18:58.6

  2.    62  Kasson-Mantorville                          (17:41.0  88:25.0 2:20.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  David Obst              11   16:23.1
  2      9  Kalin Anderson          10   17:33.2
  3     10  Reed Grovdahl           9    17:33.2
  4     18  Michael Brandl          9    18:12.3
  5     24  Torsten Herfindahl-Q    9    18:43.2
  6   ( 26) Nick Halverson          10   18:54.2
  7   ( 41) Noah Cocker             9    19:39.4

  3.    75  Pine Island                                 (17:55.8  89:38.6 2:08.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Bo Rosane               10   17:04.6
  2      7  Vaughn Anderson         10   17:16.6
  3     11  Talon Schutz            9    17:37.6
  4     21  Jamison Rosane          12   18:27.1
  5     32  Henry Morgan            12   19:12.7
  6   ( 38) Chase Swintek           9    19:29.1
  7   ( 54) Christian Cote          11   20:40.4

  4.   108  Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo           (18:25.8  92:08.9 2:57.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Caleb Kevan             10   16:59.2
  2     14  Jacob Williamson        11   17:59.6
  3     19  Riley Bram              10   18:15.4
  4     28  Bryan Jacobson          11   18:58.5
  5     44  Quinn Andring           8    19:56.2
  6   ( 47) Malachi Parker          7    20:12.5
  7   ( 49) Nacho Cancela           10   20:15.9

  5.   115  Byron                                       (18:38.2  93:10.8 1:16.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Mathias Zoellner        9    17:52.2
  2     20  Zachary Pieper          12   18:23.4
  3     25  Koren Wieme             9    18:50.1
  4     27  Dominic Cunico          12   18:56.5
  5     30  Westley Burrows         9    19:08.6
  6   ( 35) Conner Esser            11   19:26.3
  7   ( 37) Chase Stenzel           9    19:26.9

  6.   131  Lake City                                   (18:44.7  93:43.1 3:00.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Conrad Seydel           11   17:14.3
  2      8  Eric Anderson           12   17:26.2
  3     23  Mason Glomski           9    18:37.0
  4     46  Marcos Johnson          8    20:10.5
  5     48  Freddy Reckmann         9    20:15.1
  6   ( 52) Brody Benjamin          9    20:27.7

  7.   182  Rochester Lourdes                           (19:26.4  97:12.0 2:27.6)
==========================================================
  1     17  Teddy Torborg           11   18:09.6
  2     33  Charlie Hyder           9    19:17.4
  3     39  Breckin Ryan            12   19:30.3
  4     40  Max Nelson              12   19:37.5
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  5     53  Roberto Villasboas      8    20:37.2
  6   ( 55) Jack Dougan             12   20:46.6
  7   ( 59) Robbie Graft            9    21:32.8

  8.   217  Cannon Falls                                (19:58.4  99:51.6 1:41.6)
==========================================================
  1     31  Isaac Anderson          12   19:09.0
  2     42  Samuel Wagenknecht      12   19:53.7
  3     43  Wyatt Nelson            10   19:55.3
  4     45  John Vandagriff         8    20:03.0
  5     56  Leonel Hernandez-Lo     12   20:50.6
  6   ( 57) Axel Rapp               11   20:51.8
  7   ( 58) Henry Flodeen           8    20:53.5

  9.   231  Goodhue                                     (20:17.8  101:28.6 2:18.3)
==========================================================
  1     34  Gus Rasch               9    19:26.2
  2     36  Arlyn von Knobelsd      9    19:26.5
  3     50  Will Huneke             7    20:25.3
  4     51  Brady McNamara          9    20:26.1
  5     60  Roland Munson           11   21:44.5

Hiawatha Valley League Championships
Bear Cave Park | Stewartville, MN

Hosted by Stewartville High School
10/15/2024

Boys Varsity

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 David Obst 11 Kasson-Mantorville 16:23.1 5:17
2 2 Josh Langseth 12 Stewartville 16:47.4 5:25
3 3 Caleb Kevan 10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 16:59.2 5:29
4 4 Bo Rosane 10 Pine Island 17:04.6 5:30
5 5 Nolan Schatz 9 Stewartville 17:11.3 5:32
6 6 Conrad Seydel 11 Lake City 17:14.3 5:33
7 7 Vaughn Anderson 10 Pine Island 17:16.6 5:34
8 8 Eric Anderson 12 Lake City 17:26.2 5:37
9 9 Kalin Anderson 10 Kasson-Mantorville 17:33.2 5:39

10 10 Reed Grovdahl 9 Kasson-Mantorville 17:33.2 5:39
11 11 Talon Schutz 9 Pine Island 17:37.6 5:41
12 12 Jackson Eckerman 9 Stewartville 17:41.6 5:42
13 13 Mathias Zoellner 9 Byron 17:52.2 5:46
14 14 Jacob Williamson 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 17:59.6 5:48
15 15 Jack Owen 10 Stewartville 18:00.3 5:48
16 16 Asher Langseth 10 Stewartville 18:03.3 5:49
17 17 Teddy Torborg 11 Rochester Lourdes 18:09.6 5:51
18 18 Michael Brandl 9 Kasson-Mantorville 18:12.3 5:52
19 19 Riley Bram 10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 18:15.4 5:53
20 20 Zachary Pieper 12 Byron 18:23.4 5:56
21 21 Jamison Rosane 12 Pine Island 18:27.1 5:57
22 22 Ethan Owen 9 Stewartville 18:32.3 5:59
23 23 Mason Glomski 9 Lake City 18:37.0 6:00
24 24 Torsten Herfindahl-Q 9 Kasson-Mantorville 18:43.2 6:02
25 25 Koren Wieme 9 Byron 18:50.1 6:04
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26 26 Nick Halverson 10 Kasson-Mantorville 18:54.2 6:06
27 27 Dominic Cunico 12 Byron 18:56.5 6:06
28 28 Bryan Jacobson 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 18:58.5 6:07
29 29 Josiah Scruggs 9 Stewartville 18:58.6 6:07
30 30 Westley Burrows 9 Byron 19:08.6 6:10
31 31 Isaac Anderson 12 Cannon Falls 19:09.0 6:10
32 32 Henry Morgan 12 Pine Island 19:12.7 6:11
33 33 Charlie Hyder 9 Rochester Lourdes 19:17.4 6:13
34 34 Gus Rasch 9 Goodhue 19:26.2 6:16
35 35 Conner Esser 11 Byron 19:26.3 6:16
36 36 Arlyn Von Knobelsd 9 Goodhue 19:26.5 6:16
37 37 Chase Stenzel 9 Byron 19:26.9 6:16
38 38 Chase Swintek 9 Pine Island 19:29.1 6:17
39 39 Breckin Ryan 12 Rochester Lourdes 19:30.3 6:17
40 40 Max Nelson 12 Rochester Lourdes 19:37.5 6:19
41 41 Noah Cocker 9 Kasson-Mantorville 19:39.4 6:20
42 42 Samuel Wagenknecht 12 Cannon Falls 19:53.7 6:25
43 43 Wyatt Nelson 10 Cannon Falls 19:55.3 6:25
44 44 Quinn Andring 8 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 19:56.2 6:25
45 45 John Vandagriff 8 Cannon Falls 20:03.0 6:28
46 46 Marcos Johnson 8 Lake City 20:10.5 6:30
47 47 Malachi Parker 7 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 20:12.5 6:31
48 48 Freddy Reckmann 9 Lake City 20:15.1 6:32
49 49 Nacho Cancela 10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa/Kenyon-Wanamingo 20:15.9 6:32
50 50 Will Huneke 7 Goodhue 20:25.3 6:35

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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Boys Varsity

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
51 51 Brady McNamara 9 Goodhue 20:26.1 6:35
52 52 Brody Benjamin 9 Lake City 20:27.7 6:36
53 53 Roberto Villasboas 8 Rochester Lourdes 20:37.2 6:39
54 54 Christian Cote 11 Pine Island 20:40.4 6:40
55 55 Jack Dougan 12 Rochester Lourdes 20:46.6 6:42
56 56 Leonel Hernandez-Lo 12 Cannon Falls 20:50.6 6:43
57 57 Axel Rapp 11 Cannon Falls 20:51.8 6:43
58 58 Henry Flodeen 8 Cannon Falls 20:53.5 6:44
59 59 Robbie Graft 9 Rochester Lourdes 21:32.8 6:57
60 60 Roland Munson 11 Goodhue 21:44.5 7:00

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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